
COCA COLA, ZERO, FANTA, SPRITE 40

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

STILL OR SPARKLING WATER (per person)

40

35

GRAPEFRUIT SODA, TONIC 40

SOFT DRINKS

CARLSBERG, PILSNER  –  4.6%

DRAUGHT BEER

60

KRONENBURG, 1664 BLANC  –  5.0%

BR�KLYN BREWERIES, PULP ART HAZY IPA  –  6.0%

BR�KLYN BREWERIES, SPECIAL EFFECT  –  0.4% 

75

75

75

JACOBSEN, VIVA CLASSIC  –  7.0% 75

0.4l

BEER

KONX, PALE ALE (Non-Alc)  –  0.3% 50

Omnip- Stockholm, Sweden 0.33l

RASPBERRY BERLINER WEISSE, PRENZLAUER (Non-Alc) – 0.5%

ARMCHAIR DETECTIVE, IMPERIAL BALTIC PORTER  –  12%

60

125

Põhja- Tallinn, Estonia 0.33l



ENDLESS SUMMER  –  herbal

MIDNIGHT SUN  –  fruit

NORTHERN GRACE  –  white

EIGHT BUTTERFLIES  –  green

NORDIC REFLECTION  –  black

DEEP W�D  –  black breakfast

ROIB�S –  herbal

CHAMOMILE M�D –  herbal

COZY MINT –  herbal

FROM EMEYU

2 cups  |  5 cups

50  |  85

50  |  85

50  |  85

50  |  85

50  |  85

50  |  85

50  |  85

50  |  85

50  |  85

TEA

FILTER

FROM PROLOG COFFEE

30

DOUBLE ESPRESSO 35

CAPPUCCINO 40

AMERICANO 35

MACCHIATO 35

CORTADO 35

FLAT WHITE 40

CAFÉ LATTE 40

COFFEE

ICE COFFEE 40



EMINENTE, RESERVA 7YO

CHATEAU DE LAUBADE, 7 ANS

FREDERIKSDAL SPIRIT, CHERRY BRANDY

HENNESSY VS 

NARDINI, GRAPPA BIANCO

EAU DE VIE

RUM

ARMAGNAC

BRANDY

COGNAC

GRAPPA

230

90

105

170

75

75

ROCHELT, 2009 GRAVENSTEIN APFEL

SAVANNA, LE MUST

CHATEAU DE LAUBADE, 2001

OREMANDSGAARD, APPLE BRANDY, 2020 SINGLE CASK

OREMANDSGAARD, APPLE BRANDY, ÆB KLAR

COPENHAGEN WINERY, WILD APPLE JACK

HENNESSY XO

MAROLO, GRAPPA DI BAROLO

ROCHELT, 2007 QUITTE

GABRIEL & ASSOCIÉS, MAISON FERRAND BORDERIES XO 

JEAN-LUC PASQUET, L’ORGANIC 04

JEAN-LUC PASQUET, L’ORGANIC 07

JEAN-LUC PASQUET, L’ORGANIC 10

280

120

125

110

95

95

270

105

265

GREAT DANE, BARREL AGED 80

GREAT DANE, CASK STRENGTH

SKOTLANDER, RUM V

APPLETON, 12YO

SMITH & CROSS

115

175

85

70

135

70

90

100

AVEC

ETTER, VIEILLE POIRE WILLIAMS

3 cl

3 cl

3 cl

3 cl

3 cl

3 cl



AALBORG, FAD SNAPS

W�DFORD RESERVE RYE

COPENHAGEN DISTILLERY, RAW EDITION 2

SNAPS & AQUAVIT

WHISKY

60

90

210

GILDE, NON PLUS ULTRA

3 cl

WHISTLE PIG, OLD WORLD RYE 12YO

COPENHAGEN DISTILLERY, RAW EDITION 3

COPENHAGEN DISTILLERY, RARE EDITION 3

NYBORG DESTILLERI, ISLE OF FIONIA PEATED

130

210

210

275

145

GAMMEL OPLAND EDEL, MADEIRA CASK 120

WHISTLE PIG, SMALL BATCH RYE 10YO 155

GAMMEL OPLAND EDEL, PORT CASK

W�DFORD RESERVE BOURBON

JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL

JACK DANIEL’S BONDED

JACK DANIEL’S TRIPLE MASH

120

80

85

85

85

USA

Denmark

GLENMORANGIE, LASANTA

GLENMORANGIE, SIGNET

GLENMORANGIE, X

GLENMORANGIE, ORIGINAL

ARDBEG, 10YO

ÆRØ WHISKY, STANDARD ISSUE 2022

120

315

90

85

100

165

MOESGAARD, SINGLE MALT, OLOROSO CASK 

MOESGAARD, SINGLE MALT, PALO CORTADO CASK

STAUNING WHISKY, BASTARD

STAUNING WHISKY, KAOS

STAUNING WHISKY, RYE

STAUNING WHISKY, SMOKE

HØDAL WHISKY, SPECIAL EDITION 3

HØDAL WHISKY, NO. 4 BROKEN LOVE

HØDAL WHISKY, NO. 5 OAKY PASSION

155

180

130

130

115

150

175

155

175

Scotland

3 cl



GRAND MARNIER, CORDON ROUGE

AVERNA

LIQUEUR

BITTER

65

60

DOM BENEDICTINE

AMARO MONTENEGRO

DRAMBUIE

AMARO ANGOSTURA

COINTREAU

AMARETTO LUXARDO

CYNAR

C�LE SWAN (6 CL)

NORDIC ETOH ORGANIC AMARO

GRAND MARNIER, LOUIS ALEXANDRE

60

60

65

60

60

60

60

115

60

120

OCHO, PIERRE FERRAND PLANTATION JAMAICA FINISH 175

FORTALEZA, REPOSADO

TAPATIO, REPOSADO 

135

95

JEAN-LUC PASQUET, PINEAU DE CHARENTES BLANC

FORTIFIED WINE

95

JEAN-LUC PASQUET, PINEAU DE CHARENTES ROSÉ

REAL MATLATL, PECHUGA

MESSIAS, PRIMES TAWNY COLHEITA

GONZALES BYASS, MATUSALEM OLOROSO

GONZALES BYASS, SOLERA 1847 CREAM SHERRY

GONZALES BYASS, NECTAR PEDRO XIMENEZ

GONZALES BYASS, DEL DUQUE AMONTILLADO VORS

GONZALES BYASS, NOE PEDRO XIMENEZ VORS

95

115

110

170

60

60

170

170

AGAVE 3 cl

6 cl

GONZALES BYASS, APOSTOLES PALO CORTADO 170

JOANNE’S COFFEE LIQUEUR 70

3 cl

3 cl



BAR SNACKS

CHARCUTERIE PLATTE

Udvalg af skinke, pølse og ost  |  Selection of cold cuts and 

40

105

40

50

50

150

POTATO CHIPS

FRIES

PEANUTS

SMOKED ALMONDS

MARINATED OLIVES

120HERRING FANGST

90GAMMEL KNAS

50MINI SALAMI


